FEmSHRER
{7 DRC3SS

(5% | T HME |
1) |EIBEANSFEIZESOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 1
2.) #EkF 3 -DRC3550UTER BLADE COVER (RED-485C) 426
3.)  [EBEAZSAIESSOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x25xP1.5) 7
4.) |FEEEFLAT WASHER (010x038x4) 12
5) #&5 BASE-DRC3550UTER FLANGE 129
7.) |[E%E #E-DRC355INNER FLANGE 304
8.) |#MEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-50) 19
10.) | AJE#HEEZ-DRC35SLOWER BLADE GUARD-REAR (SILVER) 356
11.) NESEEZE-DRC3SSLOWER BLADE GUARD-FRONT (SILVER) 312
12.) IEFTIEENYLOCK NUT (M8xP1.25) 3
13.) | ZRTHFIR4XTRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M8x12xP1.25) 3
14.) [E#E)EEHHE-DRC355SPRING LEVER ARM 116
15.) |[EE FE#A 5 -DRC355PIVOT TIP 15
16.) |[E%E BE-DRC355GUARD ARM BRACKET 102
17.) |BETENSFEIZ4SOCKET CAP SCREW-PARTIAL THREAD (M8x45xP1.25) 7
18.) |ABE+F1E &2 4APANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x15xP0.8) 1
19.) |[E%E FE#E 5 -DRC355LATCH PLATE 29
20.) |firfs5#EE-DRC355BRACKET SPRING (00.7x04.6x06x72T) 12
21.) | HIEFFIREEPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
22.) | REEZETIH7HEE-DRC355LINKAGE ARM SPRING (00.8x04.6x06.2x76T) 12
23.) |ZEBE 1 FIR4KTRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x8xP1.0) 1
24.) IR+ IREEAFLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
25.) |l E-DRC355GUARD PIVOT GUIDE 151
26.) |AEPEF-FIR4KTRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
27.) |F#EZE BB -DRC355GUARD STOP 4
28.) | -DRC355INNER COVER (RED-485C) 732
29.) |IFFTHZEENYLOCK NUT (M5xP0.8) 3
30.) |"FEEEIFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 3
31) |#EF42-DRC355CARRIAGE LOCK LEVER 175
32.) |ZEBEF-F R4 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
33 |HEFARFu 58 EE -DRC35S5CARRIAGE LOCK SPRING (00.5x05x06x68T) 10
34.) [4EJ5 ¥ 5 -DRC355CLEAR CHIP SHIELD 106
35.) | HNIETFHEAIESPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x70xP0.8) 3
36.) |Badim#E-DRC355GEAR HOUSING (BLUE-7462C) 521
37.) |F#H-DRC355SPINDLE (103MM) 373
38.) |®EGH[EIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 7
39.) UHEEREHK6206BALL BEARING (6206) 341
42.) | F#he5dm-DRC3550UTPUT GEAR (M1.5x41T) 276
43.) H#BEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-23) 3
44.) | FEREHAR 6000BALL BEARING (6000) 66
45.) st HK1212NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1212) 37
46.) |—ZRe5#l-DRC3SSINPUT SHAFT (M1.5x15T) 227
47.) |%ETHEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 6
48.) |—Re5Hm-DRC355SINPUT GEAR (M1.25%40T) 263
49.) |WafmAEEE-DRC355GEAR PLATE (BLUE-7462C) 512
50.) [ HBEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-7) 1
51.) |JBR%98 %% -DRC355SPRING (01.2x08.2x010.6x5Tx20L) 1
52.) |7Efir##-DRC355ARBOR LOCK 103
53.) UHEEREHK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 80
54.) |#E+--DRC355(t)ARMATURE (110V-94x54X65) 1,551
54.) |#E+--DRC355(tE)ARMATURE (220V-94x54X65) 1.471
55.) REREHAK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 86
56.) | HNIETFHEAGIESAPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x80xP0.8) 3
57.) |ZEF-DRC355STATOR (110V-94x54X65) 934
57.) |ZEF-DRC355STATOR (220V-94x54X65) 927
58.) |H5EERE-5A7%-DRC355MOTOR HOUSING (BLUE-7462C) 1,580
59.) | K[5#EEEEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
60.) S AIEIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 3
61.) |ii]CARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 29
62.) |Bll HE(AI#)-MDS500/2BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 135

FIHIIEIH



FEmSHRER
{7 DRC3SS

5% | B TE HfE |
63.) |#7REEE MDS00/2BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3.5T) 7
64.) | HLIE5824PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 3
65.) 4BE{EI&EMC-DRC3SSEMC & ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 967
65.) 4BE{EI&EMC-DRC3SSEMC & ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 967
66.) | HLTE518 £4844PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x12xP0.7) 3
67.) B %35 DRC3SSMOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 122
68.) | HLTE51 £ 4844PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x45xP0.8) 3
69.) #4525 -DRC3SSHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 149
70.) |BAREE-DRC355SWITCH (110V&220V) 330
71.) |EELEEHTCABLE CLIP 1
72.) [ AIE5 I8 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 3
73.) #mF-£7%5 DRC3SSHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 149
74.) [ AIE5 E IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 3
75.) [ AIE5 I8 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
76.) % WIRE SLEEVE (06) 15
77.) |HiC1%3-DRC35SWIRE LEAD (1015-16#45CM) 18
78.) |E43#2£2CORD ARMOR 11
79.) |8 % VDE(TP-52)(16A)GH)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx3M-HOSVVF) 27
83.) |#H%)-LY25SHANGER 8
84) |HFET 1 &2 4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
85.) |###SAFETY CHAIN 28
86.) |[EEJ%-DRC355(PUMPKIN)(HE)BASE (BLUE-7462C) 2.624
87.) | H)-DRC3SSFLAT WASHER (017x040x1) 7
88.) | %@ DRC35SMOTOR HEAD TORSION SPRING (07x025.3x039.3x8T) 88
89.) |5 ##4 -DRC3SSAXLE BUSHING (M22xP1.0) 157
90.) ¥hAS FHZIEHEX NUT (M8) 3
91.) |5 8RE-DRC3SSAXLE FIXING PLATE 67
92.) | EHE-DRCISSAXLE SHAFT (016x198) 118
93.) EUE Y/ f84%SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 3
94.) |[EITEPY /S f824%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x30xP1.25) 6
95.) |$##E-DRC3SSRANGE LIMITER BLOCK (M10xP1.5) 12
96.) |[EITE /5 f484%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M10x35%PL.5) 8
97.) |E[mIKF-40-RS26RATCHET LEVER KNOB (BLACK) 106
98.) ###=-DRC35SHEAD LOCKING KNOB (012.5x018x41) 26
99.) |®#FEIZ4% DRC3SSFENCE LOCK STUD (M12xP1.75 / M8xP1.25 / 82L) 51
100.) | [EJFE P 5% 1 844 -DRC3SSFENCE PIVOT BOLT (M10xP1.5x56.4L) 74
104.) %I H7-DRC355(PUMPKIN)FENCE 619
105.) Hf-DRC3SSMITER SCALE 23
106.) #eH J35-DRC3SSVISE TRACK 479
107.) | #E$H7eRE-DRC35SVISE PLATE 252
108.) ZJCIBYCOTTER PIN 1
109.) P HFLAT WASHER (08x018x1) 1
110.) | #E$H7EAR 8- DRC355 VISE PIVOT PIN 118
111.) 242 DRC3SSVISE SHAFT 138
112.) 8% %% 5]SPRING WASHER (MS) 3
113.) Bt 84¢01-DRC355VISE RELEASE LEVER (BLACK) 66
114.) | #E$H T FE-DRC355VISE BRACKET (BLACK) 230
115.) |pE3H B3 [E4% 5 -DRC35SFIXING PLATE 62
116.) #ES#EM (9918)-DRC3S5VISE CRANK (013-BLACK) 215
117.) P HFLAT WASHER (08x023x2) 1
118.) ¥ARERIE-DRC355FO0T (BLACK) 26
120.) | F9E+ 5 #244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x25xP1.0) 1
121.) [l 242 -DRC35SSTHUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 21
122.) /% #5-DRC355CHIP TRAY 103
123.) JEE%-DRC3SSPLATE 45
124.) | VAPE-DRC355(PUMPKIN)V-JIG BLOCK(200MM) 557
125.) [E[FEPY 7S fH4%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x25xP1.25) 4
126.) F A+ #244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x10xP0.8) 3
127.) B4 %% 5]SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
128.) |O%FE-DRC3550-RING (030x2) 4

FLHILIH



FEmSHRER
{7 DRC3SS

G

e

HME |

129.)

SPEEEIFLAT WASHER (013x024x2.5)

130.)

HAHFZIP TIE (2.4x80MM)

131)

[ 72 Bi-TMO60DETENT UNIT (M8x16.75xP1.25)

132.)

FEDE N 7S A 24 SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x16xP0.8)

133.)

EFEA 7S AR SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25)

134.)

BB A IE4RSOCKET CAP SCREW (M5x20xP0.8)

»—AL»»—A%L»»—A

FIHIKIHE



